(SVF.SC.0621)
	` Live Loaded/High Performance-Secondary
Containment Packing
	` 1/8” NPT Sniffer Ports (x2)
	` Standard ISO 5211 mounting system for modular
attachment and field retrofits
	` Fully enclosed Stem and Packing for insulated
piping systems

Containment Module
Secondary Containment Extension
HOW TO ORDER
PART # DESCRIPTION
SCD05 SECONDARY CONTAINMENT DEVICE FOR 1/4” ~ 3/4” SERIES R8, 1/2” SERIES B8, 1/4” ~ 3/4” SERIES SB7 & TSB7
SCD10 SECONDARY CONTAINMENT DEVICE FOR 1” ~ 1-1/4” SERIES R8, 1” SERIES B8, 1” SERIES SB7 & TSB7
SCD15 SECONDARY CONTAINMENT DEVICE FOR 1-1/2” ~ 2-1/2” SERIES R8, 1-1/4” ~ 2” SERIES B8, 1-1/2” ~ 2” SERIES SB7 & TSB7
TOPWORKS
PART #
A1 A2 B1 B2
C1 C2
D1 D2
ISO
E F G
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
SCD05 0.22 5.6 0.37 9.4 1.5 38.1 1.8 45.7 M5-0.8 (1) M5-0.8 (4) 1.42 36 1.42 36 F03 1.0 25.4 0.15 3.8 0.52 13.2
SCD10 0.30 7.6 0.43 10.9 1.7 43.2 2.0 50.8 M5-0.8 (1) M5-0.8 (4) 1.65 42 1.65 42 F04 1.2 30.5 0.31 7.9 0.70 17.8
SCD15 0.34 8.6 0.56 14.2 1.8 45.7 2.5 63.5 M6-1.0 (2) M6-0.8 (1) 1.85 47 1.97 50 F05 1.4 35.6 0.44 11.2 1.17 29.7
DIMENSION, WEIGHT, TORQUE
PART #
C D L WEIGHT TORQUE
in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs kg in.-lbf Nm
SCD05 3.76 96 5 127 4.40 112 1 0.5 18 2
SCD10 3.94 100 6 152 4.40 112 1 0.5 27 3
SCD15 4.44 113 8 203 4.70 119 2 0.9 32 4